434

15

48"
2+
45!

(44l s0” 4t 4t o
i W .. o in omenat moma o o e S50 8§ v w5 WE S 5 e e Y SR

45"
[_AC BAZIRE. "A‘fg
N
Canton Barciarceon
(ComTe (Gasre - EsT
(luesec
{
(|
|
!
i
- C.ARACTERIsTIOUES DU Lac "
SUPERFICIE L __ . o o 39,7 ackes g
LONGEUR MAY__ . 0,34 miL. : !
/ LARGEUR MAX o coa_ O.31MiL. !
LEGENDE. / PROFONDEUK MAX.- - . IC PIEDS f
ALTITUODE - e v ow 1450 PIEDS !
ISOBRATHES EN. PIEDS / !
RoUTE . !
ACCES PUBLIC
PLANTES AQUATIQUE
| 48,
o 330’ Lo’ ML 42!
I __l — L li”l‘ 4'5"
ECHELLE TN PItDS M N-‘
Rrieves ERfCwTE . EN.1RT72 0 L. L] :




